45
Contact Information
Parker-Hannifi n Corporation
domnick hunter
Process Filtration - North America
2340 Eastman Avenue
Oxnard, California, USA 93030
toll free +1 877 784 2234

4. Length Factors convert fl ow or ΔP from 10 in.
(single length) to required cartridge length.
Ordering Information
Cartridge
Code
Nominal
Rating
Media
Removal Rating (μm) @
Effi ciency of:
Flow Factor*
[(psid | gpm
(mbar | lpm)]90% 95% 98% 99% 99.9%
MCNP005 0.5 Polypropylene 0.5 1 2 5 10 0.003 (0.06)
MCNP010 1 Polypropylene 1 3 7 10 30 0.0007 (0.014)
MCNP050 5 Polypropylene 5 10 20 30 50 0.0004 (0.008)
MCNP100 10 Polypropylene 10 30 50 60 90 0.0003 (0.006)
MCNC005 0.5 Cellulose 0.5 1 2 3 10 0.002 (0.03)
MCNC010 1 Cellulose 1 2 3 5 20 0.0002 (0.003)
MCNC050 5 Cellulose 5 8 10 15 85 0.0001 (0.002)
MCNC100 10 Cellulose 10 12 15 30 100 0.00005